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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1134 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 29
TH

JULY, 2021

LINKING SOCIAL MEDIA ACCOUNTS TO CMS DATABASE 

1134  Shri Tiruchi Siva: 

Will the Minister of Communications be pleased to state: 

(a) whether the CMS project has already been completed or does it intend to link social

media accounts of citizens to its database; and

(b) whether the information exchanged by common citizens would be available on the CMS

database through mobile chat/texting applications, posts and private messages on social media

platforms, email and voice calls over mobile applications like WhatsApp etc.?

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR COMMUNICATIONS 

(SHRI DEVUSINH CHAUHAN) 

(a) The CMS project has already been commissioned and it does not intend to link social

media accounts of citizens.

(b) No Sir.
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